09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

Note
(1) PCB mounted with 0.2" x 0.2" (5.0 mm x 5.0 mm) copper pad areas
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS16-E3/61T 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16-E3/5AT 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16HE3_B/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16HE3_B/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16-M3/61T 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16-M3/5AT 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16HM3_B/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS16HM3_B/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Note
(1)   AEC-Q101 qualified